
Prayers & Squares Calendar 
FUMCSD  2022 

Date Devotional  Treats 
Saturday, Feb. 5   
Thursday, Feb. 17   
Saturday, Mar. 5   
Thursday, Mar. 17   
Saturday, Apr. 2   
Thursday, Apr. 21   
Saturday, May 7 
    9 am to 4 pm 

Sit and Sew - Bring your own lunch 

Thursday, May 19   
Saturday, June 4   
Thursday, June 16   
Saturday, July 2   
Thursday, July 21   
Saturday, Aug. 6   
Thursday, Aug. 18   
Saturday, Sept. 3   
Thursday, Sept. 15   
Saturday, Oct. 1   
Fri. & Sat., Oct. 21-22 
9 am to 4 pm 

Annual Fall Retreat 

Saturday, Nov. 5   
Thursday, Nov. 17   
Saturday, Dec. 7 Christmas Lunch 

 
Easter:  April 17          Thanksgiving: November 24 


